Ne
34
35
36

37
38
39

Ne
40
41

42
43

44
45

Ne
46
47

dama
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.03

dama
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03
31.03

dama
1.04
1.04
1.04

spems
11:30
12:15
12:30
13:15
14:00
14:45
15:30
16:15
17:00
17:45

spema
11:45
12:30

14:00
14:45
15:30
16:15
17:00
17:45
18:30

epemsa
10:00
11:00
12:00

30.mapT
Xo3seea
CbopHan OHP
Hwxeropogew,
CbopHan JHP

nepepbis
CbopHan OHP
XK Boposunuun
MonogéKKka
31.mapt
Xo3sAesa
XK Boposuuun
CbopHan OHP
XK Boposunuun
Hwxk eropogel,
nepepbis
11/2
21/2
Ol.anp
Xo3seea
3 mecto
duHan

HarpaxaeHue

2ocmu

XK bopoBuiun

MonoaéxKa
AHana

Monopaéka
Hwxkeropogeu,
AHana

2ocmu
AHana
Hwxeropogel,

MonopaéxKa
AHana

2ocmu

m08-09
m08-09
m08-09

m08-09
m08-09
m08-09

m08-09
m08-09

m08-09
m08-09

m08-09
m08-09

m08-09
m08-09



